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Women / 4 / JR C3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caycee Cooper412
Capital Gymnastics

9.400 9.725 9.4009.225 37.750
1 1 8T 2T 1T

1T

LindaShay Thompson406
US Gold

9.125 9.600 9.3259.700 37.750
3 3 1 5T 2T

2T

Lindsey Rosen417
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.3759.625 37.700
2 5T 2 4 3 

3 

Madeleine Rykov401
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.150 9.7259.550 37.475
5T 9 3 1 4 

4 

Amelia Fair491
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 9.700 9.0509.475 37.275
6T 2 5 12T 5 

5 

Marleigh Ledezma413
Waxahachie Gym

9.100 9.225 9.2259.225 36.775
4 7 9T 8 6 

6 

Emma Escobar403
J & R Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.3009.350 36.000
7T 18T 6 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Upp404
Flipnastics

8.750 8.850 9.0009.325 35.925
10 13T 7 14T 8 

8 

Reese Payne411
New Heights

9.000 8.550 9.0508.950 35.550
8T 17 15T 13T 9 

9 

Sofia Mitschke490
VIP Gymnastics

8.825 8.850 9.1008.625 35.400
9 14T 21 11 10 

10 

Shelbie Donaldson402
Achievers

8.300 8.950 8.9009.200 35.350
13T 11 10 16 11 

11 

Jemma James407
Texas East

8.150 8.750 9.3259.000 35.225
17 15 14 6T 12 

12 

Reese Wright400
Waxahachie Gym

8.350 8.900 9.2008.750 35.200
12 12 19T 9 13 

13 

Carson Blevins492
Empire

8.550 7.700 9.4009.500 35.150
11 21 4 3T 14 

14 

Kallie Timmerman405
Precision TX

8.200 9.550 8.3508.950 35.050
16 4 16T 21 15T

15T

Rylie Hart410
Southlake Gym

8.300 9.100 8.5009.150 35.050
14T 10 11 20 16T

16T

Itzel Garcia416
Zenith Elite

7.650 9.500 8.8509.025 35.025
20 6T 13 17 17T

17T

Presley Ziemann408
Champions Westlake

8.300 9.175 8.8008.750 35.025
15T 8 20T 18 18T

18T

Alyssa Devere409
Texas Tumblers

8.000 7.950 9.1509.050 34.150
18T 20 12 10 19 

19 

Emily Garretson415
Texas Champion

8.000 8.350 8.5508.925 33.825
19T 19T 17 19 20 

20 

Autumn Taylor414
Southlake Gym

7.050 8.650 9.0008.850 33.550
21 16 18 15T 21 

21 
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